Benchscale
bioprocessing solutions
Flexible, reliable bioreactor and
control systems for laboratory applications
Single-use technologies
Robust bioprocessing solutions
for small-scale applications
Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ bioprocess control systems are

7 Single-use solutions for research scale thermofisher.com/researchsolutions
Ordering information
Cat. No
0–1 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; aluminum flow path F100-7001-100
0–1 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; stainless steel flow path F100-7001-200
0–15 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; aluminum flow path F100-7015-100
0–15 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; stainless steel flow path F100-7015-200
Refer to our Benchtop bioprocessing solutions brochure for information on available vessels and sensors.
Gas mass flow controllers (MFCs) -
continued
Gas MFC for the HyPerforma GXCore

Cable assembly: 2 m (6 ft)
Agitator speed 1,250 rpm can be configured to lower values via TruBio software
Ordering information
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor*
Size Voltage Description Cat. No
1 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2684-002
Heat and cool F100-2684-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2684-102
Heat and cool F100-2684-104
3 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2680-002
Heat and cool F100-2680-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2680-102
Heat and cool F100-2680-104
7 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2681-002
Heat and cool F100-2681-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2681-102
Heat and cool F100-2681-104
15 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2685-002
Heat and cool F100-2685-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2685-102
Heat and cool F100-2685-104
* All bioreactors listed are manufacturing according to GMP. Each lab-scale bioreactor needs to be
operated using a HyPerforma Bioprocess Controller and appropriate automation platform. Please contact
your Thermo Fisher Scientific sales representative for more information on standard package options
suitable for your requirements.